
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00630

12/19/
2019

ALLISON, EMILY 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALLISON, EMILY 
ANN

LARCENY FROM HOUSE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00262

12/19/
2019

AND Defendant
MORTGAGE CLEARING 
CORPORATION vs. 
MOWDY, TIMOTHY G

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00633

12/19/
2019

BETHEL, ZACHERY 
WARNER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BETHEL, ZACHERY 
WARNER

POSSESS STOLEN 
PROPERTY AFC 2/MORE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00626

12/19/
2019

BOLLINGER, TED 
GENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOLLINGER, TED 
GENE

ENDANGERING OTHER 
WHILE ELUDING POLICE 
OFFICER AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00081

12/19/
2019

BOWEN, 
CREIGHTON Plaintiff

BOWEN, CREIGHTON 
vs.

CHANGE OF NAME

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00136

12/19/
2019

BROOKS, IMOGENE 
K. Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00123

12/19/
2019

CLARK, AYANNA 
LOVETTE Plaintiff

CLARK, AYANNA 
LOVETTE vs. NEAL, 
DERRICK IRVING

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00625

12/19/
2019

DAVIS, AUSTIN EDWARD 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVIS, AUSTIN 
EDWARD WAYNE

BREAKING AND ENTERING 
DWELLING WITHOUT 
PERMISSION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00082

12/19/
2019

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

KAHLE, BRANDON 
DEAN vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00136

12/19/
2019

EADS, KENDRA 
NICOLE Defendant

SCHULTE, JESSE 
MICHAEL vs. EADS, 
KENDRA NICOLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00135

12/19/
2019

EATON, BARBARA 
J Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00082

12/19/
2019

EX REL Defendant
KAHLE, BRANDON 
DEAN vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00230

12/19/
2019

GOMEZ, SAUL 
ZAVALA Person 1

GOMEZ, SAUL ZAVALA 
and TREJO, LEA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00137

12/19/
2019

HILL, PAMELA 
FRISBIE Plaintiff

SUMMARY 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00624

12/19/
2019

HOWELL, DELOS 
DAMON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOWELL, DELOS 
DAMON

DOMESTIC A&B IN 
PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900624
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900624
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900135
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900135
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++1900136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++1900136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900625
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900625
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900081
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900081
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900626
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900626
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900633
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900633
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900630
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900630
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00082

12/19/2
019

KAHLE, BRANDON 
DEAN Plaintiff

KAHLE, BRANDON 
DEAN vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00623

12/19/2
019

KELLY, KRISTIN 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KELLY, KRISTIN 
NICOLE

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00262

12/19/2
019

MORTGAGE CLEARING 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

MORTGAGE CLEARING 
CORPORATION vs. 
MOWDY, TIMOTHY G

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00262

12/19/2
019

MOWDY, SANDRA 
W Defendant

MORTGAGE CLEARING 
CORPORATION vs. 
MOWDY, TIMOTHY G

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00262

12/19/2
019

MOWDY, TIMOTHY 
G Defendant

MORTGAGE CLEARING 
CORPORATION vs. 
MOWDY, TIMOTHY G

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00631

12/19/2
019

MYERS, CY 
SLATTER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MYERS, CY SLATTER

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00123

12/19/2
019

NEAL, DERRICK 
IRVING Defendant

CLARK, AYANNA 
LOVETTE vs. NEAL, 
DERRICK IRVING

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00628

12/19/2
019

OAKES, DUANE 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. OAKES, DUANE LEE

POSSESS STOLEN 
VEHICLE, AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00262

12/19/2
019

OCCUPANT 1 (REAL NAME 
UNKNOWN) Defendant

MORTGAGE CLEARING 
CORPORATION vs. 
MOWDY, TIMOTHY G

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00262

12/19/2
019

OCCUPANT 2 (REAL NAME 
UNKNOWN) Defendant

MORTGAGE CLEARING 
CORPORATION vs. 
MOWDY, TIMOTHY G

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00632

12/19/2
019

OVERLAND, ANGELITA 
THERESE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. OVERLAND, 
ANGELITA THERESE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00627

12/19/2
019

SCHAEFFER, BRISTIAN 
SHAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCHAEFFER, 
BRISTIAN SHAWN

DOMESTIC ABUSE -
A&B-SECOND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00136

12/19/2
019

SCHULTE, JESSE 
MICHAEL Plaintiff

SCHULTE, JESSE 
MICHAEL vs. EADS, 
KENDRA NICOLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00082

12/19/2
019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

KAHLE, BRANDON 
DEAN vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00230

12/19/2
019

TREJO, LEA ANN Person 2
GOMEZ, SAUL ZAVALA 
and TREJO, LEA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00625

12/19/2
019

WHITEBUFFALO, 
DAISY 
JO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITEBUFFALO, DAISY JO

ASSAULT & BATTERY ON 
EMERGENCY MEDICAL 
TECHNICIAN

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900625
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900625
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++1900136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++1900136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900627
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900627
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900632
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900632
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900628
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900628
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900631
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900631
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900623
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900623
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900082
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

