Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00630	12/19/ 2019	ALLISON, EMILY ANN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. Allison, Emily Ann	LARCENY FROM HOUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00262	12/19/ 2019	AND Defendant	MORTGAGE CLEARING CORPORATION vs. MOWDY, TIMOTHY G	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00633	12/19/ 2019	BETHEL, ZACHERY WARNER <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BETHEL, ZACHERY WARNER	POSSESS STOLEN PROPERTY AFC 2/MORE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00626	12/19/ 2019	BOLLINGER, TED GENE Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOLLINGER, TED GENE	ENDANGERING OTHER WHILE ELUDING POLICE OFFICER AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00081	12/19/ 2019	BOWEN, CREIGHTON Plaintiff	BOWEN, CREIGHTON vs.	CHANGE OF NAME
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00136	12/19/ 2019	BROOKS, IMOGENE K. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)		12/19/ 2019	CLARK, AYANNA LOVETTE Plaintiff	CLARK, AYANNA LOVETTE vs. NEAL, DERRICK IRVING	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00625	12/19/ 2019	DAVIS, AUSTIN EDWARD WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, AUSTIN EDWARD WAYNE	BREAKING AND ENTERING DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00082	12/19/ 2019	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY <mark>Defendant</mark>	KAHLE, BRANDON DEAN vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00136	12/19/ 2019	EADS, KENDRA NICOLE Defendant	SCHULTE, JESSE MICHAEL vs. EADS, KENDRA NICOLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00135	12/19/ 2019	EATON, BARBARA J Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00082	12/19/ 2019	EX REL Defendant	KAHLE, BRANDON DEAN vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00230	12/19/ 2019	GOMEZ, SAUL ZAVALA Person 1	GOMEZ, SAUL ZAVALA and TREJO, LEA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00137	12/19/ 2019	HILL, PAMELA FRISBIE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00624	12/19/ 2019	HOWELL, DELOS DAMON Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOWELL, DELOS DAMON	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00082	12/19/2 019	KAHLE, BRANDON DEAN Plaintiff	KAHLE, BRANDON DEAN vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00623	12/19/2 019	KELLY, KRISTIN NICOLE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KELLY, KRISTIN NICOLE	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00262	12/19/2 019	MORTGAGE CLEARING CORPORATION Plaintiff	MORTGAGE CLEARING CORPORATION vs. MOWDY, TIMOTHY G	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00262	12/19/2 019	MOWDY, SANDRA W <mark>Defendant</mark>	MORTGAGE CLEARING CORPORATION vs. MOWDY, TIMOTHY G	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00262	12/19/2 019	MOWDY, TIMOTHY G Defendant	MORTGAGE CLEARING CORPORATION vs. MOWDY, TIMOTHY G	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00631	12/19/2 019	MYERS, CY SLATTER Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MYERS, CY SLATTER	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00123	12/19/2 019	NEAL, DERRICK IRVING <mark>Defendant</mark>	CLARK, AYANNA LOVETTE vs. NEAL, DERRICK IRVING	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00628	12/19/2 019	OAKES, DUANE LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OAKES, DUANE LEE	POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00262	12/19/2 019	OCCUPANT 1 (REAL NAME UNKNOWN) <mark>Defendant</mark>	MORTGAGE CLEARING CORPORATION vs. MOWDY, TIMOTHY G	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00262	12/19/2 019	OCCUPANT 2 (REAL NAME UNKNOWN) <mark>Defendant</mark>	MORTGAGE CLEARING CORPORATION vs. MOWDY, TIMOTHY G	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00632	12/19/2 019	OVERLAND, ANGELITA THERESE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OVERLAND, ANGELITA THERESE	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)		12/19/2 019	SCHAEFFER, BRISTIAN SHAWN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHAEFFER, BRISTIAN SHAWN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - A&B-SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00136	12/19/2 019	SCHULTE, JESSE MICHAEL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	SCHULTE, JESSE MICHAEL vs. EADS, KENDRA NICOLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00082	12/19/2 019	STATE OF OKLAHOMA <mark>Defendant</mark>	KAHLE, BRANDON DEAN vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00230	12/19/2 019	TREJO, LEA ANN Person 2	GOMEZ, SAUL ZAVALA and TREJO, LEA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00625	12/19/2 019	WHITEBUFFALO, DAISY JO Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITEBUFFALO, DAISY JO	ASSAULT & BATTERY ON EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIAN